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OCEHHEE MEHKO/AUTUMN MENU

’“@ CAAATDBI/SALADS

CanaT C OCbMMHOIoOM, KOpHenao4aMm n onmMBKkamMm «rI/IFaHT»
Salad with octopus, root vegetables and Giant olives

Canat c 6y)>keHMHOM, NacTepHaKOM MU FOPYMYHOM 3aMnpaBKoM
Salad with pork, parsnips and mustard dressing

Canat c nacTpaMm 1 3anpaBKoOM U3 TYHLLA U HOpWU
Pastrami Salad with tuna and nori dressing

Y
_J CYIIbI/SOUPS

Tom §IM c kpeBeTkoOM U rpebelkom
Tom Yum with shrimp and scallop

Xapuo ¢ TendaTuHoMn
Kharcho with veal

Yxa n3 Tpex BUAOB pbibbl
Fish soup with three types of fish

(= TOPAYME BAIOAA/MAIN COURSES

[Moxckapckas koTneTa ¢ kKapTodenbHbIM Mope
Pozharsky cutlet with mashed potatoes

Crepnagb nog coycom «LllamnaHb» ¢ non6om
Sterlet with Champagne sauce and spelt

KypuHbie 3pa3bl ¢ 60poBMKaMU 1 TYLWEHBIMU OBOLLAMM
Chicken zrazy with porcini mushrooms and stewed vegetables

[MpsaHas roeagmMHa ¢ UMBUPEM U NepLeM YnU
C KapTodenbHbIMU ApaHUKaMKU
Spicy beef with ginger and chili pepper with potato pancakes

@ MMAMIM/MUSSELS

Muanu B coyce «Hanonu»
Mussels in Napoli sauce

Mwuann B coyce «[lop bnro»
Mussels in Dor Blue sauce

Mwunonu B TaMckoMm ctune
Mussels Thai Style

1480

1290

1150

980

790

860

1180

1490

1350

1450

1390

1390

1390



ACCOpTVI CbIpOB C BapeHbeM U3 NNeCHbIX WnweK
Assorted cheese plate with forest cone jam

HenvkatecHoe pbibHOe accopTu
(MyKcyH, nococb wed-nocona, MacnsHas pbiba, ukpa popenn)
Assorted delicacies fish platter (muksun, chef-salted salmon, butterfish, trout caviar)

CTyﬂ,eHb N3 roeaaounHbl C ropwlu.ef/ﬁ N XpeHoM
Beef jelly with mustard and horseradish

MsacHoe nnato
(pocTbumd, noMawHAa By>KEHMHA N KYPUHbIV pyneT C Kyparow)
Meat plate (roast beef, homemade boiled pork and chicken roll with dried apricots)

[MpaHasa cenbapb c kKapTodenemM u MaprUHOBAHHbLIM JTYKOM
Spicy herring with potatoes and marinated onions

Cano c Mopo3a ¢ p>aHbIMM TOCTaMM
Frosted lard with rye toasts

Tap-Tap U3 MpaMOpHOW roBaAMHbI C OCTPbIM COYCOM
Marbled beef tartare with spicy saucet

TpaANLMOHHbBIN PYCCKUIM pa3HOCON
Traditional russian snacks

>KapeHble TUrpoBble KpeBeTKM C Ynam
Fried tiger prawns with chili

BAnHHbBIM Mewouek c GopoBrKkamMu
Pancake bag with porcini mushrooms

Onapbu 13 Kabauka ¢ KOMYEHOM CMETAHOM U UKPOM LYK
Zucchini pancakes with smoked sour cream and pike roe

1690

1730

150

1370

850

810

1280

890

1460

1050

1180



[peueckum canaT
Greek salad

CanaT «OﬂVIBbe» C roBs>KbM A3blIKOM
Russian salad with beef tongue

CanaTc KpeBeTKaMun B MUHAA/bHbIX nenecTtKax,
anenbCNHOM U NpAHOU 3anpaBKoun

Shrimp salad with almond petals, oranges and spicy dressing

Canat c kapenbckoi popenbto wed-nocona, aBoKaao,
OrypLOM 1 OPEXOBOW 3arnpaBKomn
Salad with chef-salted Karelian trout, avocado, cucumber and nut dressing

Canat ¢ 6aknaxaHaMu, TOMaTaMm, KUH30M 1 NPSAHOW 3anpaBKon
Salad with eggplants, tomatoes, cilantro and spicy dressing

Canart «Lle3apb» ¢ ubINNEHKOM / C KpeBeTKaMu
Caesar salad with chicken / with prawns

bopuw, c konuéHow roeagmMHoM
Borsch with smoked beef

[prbHOM cyn c 6opoBunKamm
Porcini mushroom soup

KypuHbI BybOH C fOMaLIHEN Nanwon U nepenenmnHbiM SNLOoM
Chicken soup with homemade noodles and quail egg

erM'CYI'I N3 TbIKBbl C TbIKBEHHbIMU CeEMeYKaMn
Pumpkin cream soup with pumpkin seeds

Yxa no-¢puHckm
Finnish fish soup

ConsiHka ¢ OXOTHMYbBUMM KONbBackamm
Solyanka with hunter's sausages

940

9260

1590

1490

1050

960 /1160

790

790

660

790

860

790



Bonblwon ceT nuBHbIX 3aKycok 1580
(cbip CynyryHu B naHMpOBKe, KOMbLA Ka/lbMapoB, rpeHKM ¢ [1apMe3aHoM, SlyKoBble KO/bLLA)

Big set of beer snacks

(breaded Suluguni cheese, squid rings, bread croutons with Parmesan, onion rings)

[peHkn c [NapMesaHoM 620
Bread croutons with Parmesan

HomMawHune konbackm ¢ TyLWEHOM KanycTon n 6eKoHOM 170
Homemade sausages with stewed cabbage and bacon

Kanbmap, >kapeHHbIl Ha rpune, C COyCoM U3 BpbliH3bl 1040
Grilled squid with brynza sauce

Konbua kanbMapoB ¢ coycoM « Tap-Tap» 840
Battered squid rings with Tartar sauce

KypuHbie kpbinba BBQ 780
BBQ chicken wings

JlykoBbie konbua 630
Onion rings

Cbip CynyryHu B naHMpoOBKe C ArogHbIM COYCOM 720

Breaded Suluguni cheese with berry sauce

Yuncol nz goMawHero poctbuda 830
Homemade roast beef chips



Crenik Pnban
Ribeye steak

Crenk Mauere
Machete steak

CTeﬁl( N3 CBUHWHDI
Pork steak

Crenik us dopenu
Trout steak

Lbinnérnok «KopHuwon» Tanaka
Chicken «Gherkin» Tapaka

KBaweHas kanycTa
Sauerkraut

Osolwm Ha napy
Steamed vegetables

KapTtodenbHoe niope
Mashed potatoes

Osowm rpunb
Grilled vegetables

KapTtodenb «Angaxo»
|daho potatoes

3450

2300

1550

1720

1540



bedcTporaHos ¢ kapTodenbHbIM nope 1 6enbiMm rpubamum
Beef stroganoff with mashed potatoes and mushrooms

Cnbupckure nenbMeHM co CMETaHOM
Siberian dumplings with sour cream

byprep «MeTpononb» c MpaMopHOI roBagnHom
"M KapaMeIn3npoBaHHbIM JTYKOM
Metropole burger of marble beef with caramelized onions

KoTneTta no-kmnescku ¢ kaptodenbHbIM Mope U KIKOKBEHHbIM COYCOM

Chicken Kiev with mashed potatoes and cranberry sauce

KoTneTbl poMalwHue ¢ 6ynrypom, BaneHbIMr
TOMaTaMu 1 TapTapoM M3 OrypL_a
Homemade meat balls with bulgur, sun-dried tomatoes, cucumber tartare

Tenaubu wWeukn c 6pokkonu, kKaptodenbHbIM Mope
N TptodenbHbIM Mac/IOM
Veal cheeks with broccoli, mashed potatoes, truffle oil

YTuHasa HoxKka «KoHdun» ¢ ntope 13 cenbaepes n arogHbIM COyCoM
Duck Leg Confit with Celery Puree and Berry Sauce

®Pune-mMuHbOH C KapTodenem «Ipad Opnoe»
Filet mignon with potatoes Count Orlov

PKapeHbi nanTyc ¢ TyWEHbIMN OBOLLAMWN U C/IMBOYHbBIM COYCOM
Fried halibut with stewed vegetables and creamy sauce

ToMnéHbin cyfak c 6aKnaXxaHaMm M TOMaTaMu
Stewed pike perch with eggplants and tomatoes

®une kapenbckon ¢openm ¢ KUHOAa U CanaToM U3 LYKUHU
Karelian trout fillet with quinoa and zucchini salad

ﬂOCOCb, I'IO,EI,I(OI'I‘-IéHHbII‘/'I Ha O/1IbXOBbIX BeTKaX, C 6a3nINKOBbIM nope

Smoked salmon with basil puree

TanbaTennu c nococeM, oBowwamm n nKkpon popenu
Tagliatelle with salmon, vegetables and red caviar

1610

980

1070

1390

1010

1510

1450

1760

1460

1620

1690

1830

1290



LleeTHada kanycTa Ha napy C napMe3aHOM
Steamed cauliflower with Parmesan

Bynryp c oBowamu 1 3eneHbto
Bulgur with vegetables

Kaptodenb «Angaxo» c 4eCHOKOM
Idaho potatoes with garlic

Kaptodenb ¢ppu

French fries

Ogowwm rpunb ¢ coycoM «llecTo»
Grilled vegetables with Pesto sauce

Puc »xacMuH
Jasmine rice

ABTOpPCKUI lWWOKONaaHO-KOobEeHbIV aecepT
Author's chocolate and coffee dessert

«AHHa NaBnoBa» ¢ Mapakyinemn
Anna Pavlova with passion fruit

MaHroBbI Mycc Nnog, rnaccaXeM 13 Mapakymm
Mango mousse glazed with passion fruit

MoposkeHoe 1 wapuk
Ice-cream 1 scoop

Habop «lypMe» (accopT MUPOXKHbIX)
Gourmet set (assorted desserts)

MpoduTtponn c kpeMoM 13 6enoro wWoKonaga
Profiteroles with white chocolate cream

PyneT 13 opexoBoro gakyasa c MasiMHOM
Nut dacquoise roll with raspberries

®pykTOBasa Tapenka
Fruit plate

510

510

510

510

650

510

750

780

740

300

790

660

780

1690



ILIX

B AEHb POXAEHWMA
CKMAKA 10%

HA BCE MEHHO

ABTOPCKIMIM AECEPT

OT WED-KOHANTEPA PECTOPAHA

B ITTOAAPOK

“AKLWMSA OEMCTBYET B AEHb POXOEHWA,
A TAKXKE 3 AHS 4O U 3 AHSA NMOC/E.

YBAXAEMBbIE TOCTU, MOXKXANYNCTA, COOBLLUNTE 3APAHEE,
ECNW Y BAC ECTb ANNEPTUNA HA KAKOW-NNBEO M3 MPOAYKTOB.
DEAR GUESTS, PLEASE INFORM US IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGY.

OAHHAS BPOLKOPA ABMAETCA PEK/TAMHbBIM MATEPNATOM.
MOAPOBHbBIN MPEMCKYPAHT C LEHAMU, KATOPUMHOCTbIO M BbIXOAOM
MHTEPECYIOLWMX BAC b/TKOJ HAXOOMTCA B YIOJTIKE MOTPEBUTENA
N BbIJAETCA MO MEPBOMY TPEEOBAHMUIO.

BCE LLIEHbI YKA3AHbI B PYB/IAX N BK/TFOYAKOT B CEBA HAOC 20%
ALL PRICES ARE IN RUBLES. PRICES INCLUDE VAT 20%
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